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£00374 
600410 
601121 
608802 
609778 
611053 

“6128752 
612914 
613069 
614090 
614189 
614498 
614639 
614640 
614730 
615059 
615191 
615253 
615254 
615437 
615596 
615663 
615700 
615841 
615925 
615944 
615945 
615947 
615948 
615949 
615957 
615990 
615991 
615993 
615994 
615995 
616000 
616002 
616195 
616202 
616284 
616300 
6164301 
616588 
614640 
616655 
614680 
616693 
616793 
616866 
614868 
616870 
614879 
616881 
6146902 
616946 
616980 
617108 
617124 
617188 
617241 
617287 
617300 
617375 
617379 
617409 
617412 
617413 
617466 
617487 
617489 
617491 
617496 
617625 
£17626 
617627 
617628 
617629 
617630 
617632 
617633 
617673 
617684 

XEROX CORPORATION. 
XEROX CORPORATION. 
LANDAUER INC 
WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICE 
HEWLETT PACKARD 
COOPER PHD, WILLIAM L 
AUTO BATTERY & ELECTRIC 
GRAINGER WW INC 
O'BRIEN, PATRICK 
SHERWIN WILLIAMS 
‘BERGEN BRUNSWIG CORP 
UNIVERSITY CHEVROLET-GEO 
TURNPIKE FORD INC 
VANSTAR 
OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION 
EMPIRE PLUMBING SUPPLY 
SARTAIN, ANN 
SARTAIN, ANN 
CLAYTONS ASPHALT 
TULSA PLASTICS COMPANY 
UNIVERSITY CHEVROLET-GEQ 
NEOPOST 
CITY GF TULSA 
VOORHIS ASSOCIATES INC 
CITY OF TULSA ; 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 
TRIGEN - OKLAHOMA 
AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL 
CITY OF TULSA 
TRIGEN - OKLAHOMA 
OKLAHOMA GAS & ELECTRIC 
CITY OF TULSA 
JENKS PUBLIC WORKS 
OKLAHOMA GAS & ELECTRIC 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 
OKLAHOMA GAS & ELECTRIC. 
RURAL WATER DISTRICT. #3 
SYSCO a 
ASSOCIATED PARTS & SUPPLY 
BARCELO, S ANN 
HILL, HAYWOOD 
EMPIRE ROOFING & 
OKLAHOMA STATE INDUSTRIES 
B & B ELECTRIC COMPANY 
MICROAGE co, 
WINDSHIELDS AMERICA INC 
HARTFORD COMPUTER GROUP 
AMERICAN 3CI 
SLOCUM, TAVA JO 
NEAL, SUSAN 
VONHARTITZSCH, DAVID 
MCBEATH, NANCY 
MCBEATH, NANCY 
O'BRIEN, PATRICK 
POST, NORINE 
QUIKTRIP CORPORATION 
BRADS AUTO PARTS 
STOREY WRECKER SERVICE 
HILAND DAIRY COMPANY 
WINDSHIELDS AMERICA INC 
EARTHGRAINS BAKING CO 
IRBY STUART C CO 
NAPCO 
IDEAL SPECIALTIES 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
ASPEN TELECOM 
TELESOURCE 
CORPORATE EXPRESS 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICE 
MEMOREX TELEX 
TSI INTERNATIONAL 
WAL MART #894 
FADLER COMPANY INC 
HOMELAND STORES INC 
KIMBALL'S PRODUCE INC 
SYSCO 
TULSA BEEF & . 
COUNTRY SQUIRE 
BRADS AUTO PARTS 
BRADS AUTO PARTS 
BRADS AUTO PARTS 
HODGES QUALITY MEATS INC 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL” 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL" 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES , 
TRAVEL’ 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

200.05 
154.00 
24.99 
55.16 
4.23 

1,565.00 
1,295.00 

264.58 
34.54 
89.32 

112.45 
30.00 

589.98 
93.27 

432.00 
1,151.62 
'41.20 
155.12 
'g0.08 

3,757.50 
155.81 
598.79 
591.00 

7,293.00 
4,658.49 
3,552.57 
1,366.37 
30,000.00 
1,400.00 
6,124.15 
1,619.88 

45,21 
9,489.68 

534.54 
450.00 
861.62 
44.59 
12.50 

904.72 
366.90 
73.64 
78.96 

229.56 
100.00 
792.00 

5,312.00 
165.84 

14,900.00 
9.25 
67.20 
35.00 
125.72 
152.32 
82.32 
24.92 
42.00 

9,000.00 
749.25 
265.58 
139.62 
179.74 
145.62 
216.47 
397.58 

6.25 
15,958.40 
3,496.00 
'. 654.78 

' 923.35 
58.27 

787.47 
573.00 

_ 96.88 
483.08 
52.30 
74.70 

610.56 
343.41 
33.09 
749.93 
748.93 
748.52 
31.79 


